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Off-Reserve Community Engagements

Tuesday, September 24, 2024, The Westin Hotel, 11 Colonel By Dr, Ottawa, ON K1N 9H4

6:00pm

6:05pm
6:15pm
6:20pm
6:40pm
7:45pm

8:00pm

8:20pm

8:45pm

6:00pm-9:00pm

Agenda

Welcoming by Chief Bellefeuille-Stevens and Introduction of Facilitator CEO
Brendan Huston

NFN Council Introductions

CEO Opening Remarks

RHT Collective Fund PowerPoint Presentation by CEO Brendan Huston
RHT Open Discussion

Break

Land Use Presentation by Cameron Welch, Director of Lands, Natural Resources &
Economic Development

Land Use Open Discussion
Closing Remarks

Light snacks and refreshments will be provided.



