

Off-Reserve Community Engagements Tuesday, September 24, 2024, The Westin Hotel, 11 Colonel By Dr, Ottawa, ON K1N 9H4 6:00pm-9:00pm

<u>Agenda</u>

6:00pm	Welcoming by Chief Bellefeuille-Stevens and Introduction of Facilitator CEO Brendan Huston
6:05pm	NFN Council Introductions
6:15pm	CEO Opening Remarks
6:20pm	RHT Collective Fund PowerPoint Presentation by CEO Brendan Huston
6:40pm	RHT Open Discussion
7:45pm	Break
8:00pm	Land Use Presentation by Cameron Welch, Director of Lands, Natural Resources & Economic Development
8:20pm	Land Use Open Discussion
8:45pm	Closing Remarks

Light snacks and refreshments will be provided.